Byron Township Adult League Roster						
Team Name	=					
Managers Name:						
League:	Softball	/	Volleyball			
Division:						

^{*}Roster must be completely filled out before turning in. It will be returned to the manager if it's not complete.

First and Last Name	Birthdate	Signature	Shirt Size	Phone
1				
2				
3				
4				
5				
6				
7				
8				
9				
10				
11				
12				
13				
14				
15				
16				
17				
18				
19				
20				

Waiver: I realize that by participating in this league there is a certain amount of risk involved and that injuries may occur. I realize that by signing this form, I will not hold Byron Township or Byron Township employees responsible for any injuries that may occur in the adult softball program.

Byron Township Parks and Recreation Department is located at 2120 76th Street SW, Byron Center, MI 49315.

Phone: 616-878-1998 Fax: 616-583-1220 Website: byrontownshiprec.org